Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ICatarinense de Motocross 2011 - 22 Etapa

Intermediaria S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ._._.
Prova 2/10/2011 13:50. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:57:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:32.194 +1.370 14:04:31.166 11 1:33.432 +0.136 14:14:52.652
(104) RODRIGO RIFFEL 6 1:36.320 +5.496 14:06:07.486 12 1:34.464 +1.168 14:16:27.116
1 13:58.25.904 7 1:34.790 +3.966 14:07:42.276 13 1:34.905 +1.609 14:18:02.021
2 1:29.817 +0.729 13:59:55.721 8 1:42.088 +11.264 14:09:24.364
3 1:29.088 14:01:24.809 9 1:36.612 +5.788 14:11:00.976 (22) MAURICIO PEROZIN
4 1:29.824 +0.736 14:02:54.633 10 1:44.917 +14.093 14:12:45.893 1 13:58:28.293
5 1:30.728 +1.640 14:04:25.361 1 1:38.322 +7.498 14:14:24.215 2 1:39.048 +2.133 14:00:07.341
6 1:30.087 +0.999 14:05:55.448 12 1:36.535 +5.711 14:16:00.750 3 1:39.197 +2.282 14:01:46.538
7 1:31.457 +2.369 14:07:26.905 13 1:37.493 +6.669 14:17:38.243 4 1:37.330 +0.415 14:03:23.868
8 1:31.333 +2.245 14:08:58.238 5 1:36.915 14:05:00.783
9 1:30.665 +1.577 14:10:28.903 (958) FABIO LOBO 6 1:39.396 +2.481 14:06:40.179
10 1:31.087 +1.999 14:11:59.990 1 13:58:27.651 7 1:37.470 +0.555 14:08:17.649
1 1:32.158 +3.070 14:13:32.148 2 1:34.981 +1.434 14:00:02.632 8 1:38.797 +1.882 14:09:56.446
12 1:32.207 +3.119 14:15:04.355 3 1:34.612 +1.065 14:01:37.244 9 1:39.622 +2.707 14:11:36.068
13 1:32.296 +3.208 14:16:36.651 4 1:34.157 +0.610 14:03:11.401 10 1:41.329 +4.414 14:13:17.397
5 1:33.547 14:04:44.948 1 1:42.210 +5.295 14:14:59.607
(124) MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN 6 1:34.457 +0.910 14:06:19.405 12 1:48.979 +12.064 14:16:48.586
1 13.58.27.908 7 1:37.195 +3.648 14:07:56.600
2 1:32.784 +1.241 14:00:00.692 8 1:36.221 +2.674 14:09:32.821 (63) JAIRO DOS PASSOS
3 1:31.543 14:01:32.235 9 1:36.237 +2.690 14:11:09.058 1 13:58:28.749
4 1:31.726 +0.183 14:03:03.961 10 1:37.495 +3.948 14:12:46.553 2 1:38.490 14:00:07.239
5 1:32.102 +0.559 14:04:36.063 11 1:38.238 +4.691 14:14:24.791 3 1:39.228 +0.738 14:01:46.467
6 1:32.647 +1.104 14:06:08.710 12 1:37.966 +4.419 14:16:02.757 4 1:39.644 +1.154 14:03:26.111
7 1:34.384 +2.841 14:07:43.094 13 1:40.390 +6.843 14:17:43.147 5 1:39.681 +1.191 14:05:05.792
8 1:32.685 +1.142 14:09:15.779 6 1:39.274 +0.784 14:06:45.066
9 1:33.372 +1.829 14:10:49.151 (151) ALEXANDRO ZUQUE 7 1:40.104 +1.614 14:08:25.170
10 1:34.632 +3.089 14:12:23.783 1 13:58:26.957 8 1:40.697 +2.207 14:10:05.867
1 1:35.868 +4.325 14:13:59.651 2 1:36.378 +2.091 14:00:03.335 9 1:41.510 +3.020 14:11:47.377
12 1:34.966 +3.423 14:15:34.617 3 1:35.581 +1.294 14:01:38.916 10 1:42.043 +3.553 14:13:29.420
13 1:38.891 +7.348 14:17:13.508 4 1:34.287 14:03:13.203 11 1:43.374 +4.884 14:15:12.794
5 1:35.774 +1.487 14:04:48.977 12 1:43.466 +4.976 14:16:56.260
(219) FERNANDO FRAGA 6 1:36.678 +2.391 14:06:25.655
1 13:58:25.193 7 1:36.661 +2.374 14:08:02.316 (501) LUIZ FERNANDO DALABONA
2 1:32.751 13:59:57.944 8 1:36.794 +2.507 14:09:39.110 1 13:58:29.867
3 1:32.767 +0.016 14:01:30.711 9 1:38.302 +4.015 14:11:17.412 2 1:39.890 +1.655 14:00:09.757
4 1:32.812 +0.061 14:03:03.523 10 1:37.303 +3.016 14:12:54.715 3 1:38.462 +0.227 14:01:48.219
5 1:33.998 +1.247 14:04:37.521 1 1:39.997 +5.710 14:14:34.712 4 1:38.235 14:03:26.454
6 1:33.860 +1.109 14:06:11.381 12 1:40.850 +6.563 14:16:15.562 5 1:40.245 +2.010 14:05:06.699
7 1:32.998 +0.247 14:07:44.379 13 1:39.192 +4.905 14:17:54.754 6 1:38.778 +0.543 14:06:45.477
8 1:34.439 +1.688 14:09:18.818 7 1:39.899 +1.664 14:08:25.376
9 1:34.506 +1.755 14:10:53.324 (552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO 8 1:41.500 +3.265 14:10:06.876
10 1:35.324 +2.573 14:12:28.648 1 13:58:30.103 9 1:43.742 +5.507 14:11:50.618
11 1:34.386 +1.635 14:14:03.034 2 1:38.966 +2.741 14:00:09.069 10 1:42.440 +4.205 14:13:33.058
12 1:36.039 +3.288 14:15:39.073 3 1:38.445 +2.220 14:01:47.514 11 1:43.326 +5.091 14:15:16.384
13 1:39.531 +6.780 14:17:18.604 4 1:37.681 +1.456 14:03:25.195 12 1:45.062 +6.827 14:17:01.446
5 1:36.225 14:05:01.420
(111) ALEX CAVALCA 6 1:36.932 +0.707 14:06:38.352 (204) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
1 13:58:26.330 7 1:36.800 +0.575 14:08:15.152 1 13:58:29.192
2 1:32.932 13:59:59.262 8 1:37.278 +1.053 14:09:52.430 2 2:06.892 +30.107 14:00:36.084
3 1:34.683 +1.751 14:01:33.945 9 1:37.776 +1.551 14:11:30.206 3 1:36.785 14:02:12.869
4 1:34.563 +1.631 14:03:08.508 10 1:37.323 +1.098 14:13:07.529 4 1:37.596 +0.811 14:03:50.465
5 1:33.716 +0.784 14:04:42.224 11 1:38.093 +1.868 14:14:45.622 5 1:40.265 +3.480 14:05:30.730
6 1:33.581 +0.649 14:06:15.805 12 1:37.338 +1.113 14:16:22.960 6 1:38.401 +1.616 14:07:09.131
7 1:36.219 +3.287 14:07:52.024 13 1:36.917 +0.692 14:17:59.877 7 1:38.578 +1.793 14:08:47.709
8 1:35.557 +2.625 14:09:27.581 8 1:41.133 +4.348 14:10:28.842
9 1:35.532 +2.600 14:11:03.113 (13) CHARLES BARON 9 1:39.793 +3.008 14:12:08.635
10 1:36.908 +3.976 14:12:40.021 1 13:58:27.110 10 1:40.659 +3.874 14:13:49.294
11 1:36.848 +3.916 14:14:16.869 2 1:38.388 +5.092 14:00:05.498 11 1:39.017 +2.232 14:15:28.311
12 1:37.096 +4.164 14:15:53.965 3 1:35.038 +1.742 14:01:40.536 12 1:42.607 +5.822 14:17:10.918
13 1:40.392 +7.460 14:17:34.357 4 2:11.097 +37.801 14:03:51.633
5 1:35.038 +1.742 14:05:26.671 (18) GUILHERME FAVAL
(361) MAICON FRENA 6 1:33.296 14:06:59.967 1 13:58:30.492
T 13.5824.129 7 1:34.324 +1.028 14:08:34.291 2 1:40.758 +2.809 14:00:11.250
2 1:30.824 13:59:54.953 8 1:35.699 +2.403 14:10:09.990 3 1:37.949 14:01:49.199
3 1:31.972 +1.148 14:01:26.925 9 1:34.606 +1.310 14:11:44.596 4 1:38.015 +0.066 14:03:27.214
2 1:32.047 +1.223 14:02:58.972 10 1:34.624 +1.328 14:13:19.220 5 1:38.800 +0.851 14:05:06.014
Orbits

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
Printed: 2/10/2011 14:20:35 Page 1/2



Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 22 Etapa
Intermediaria S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 2/10/2011 13:50. . . .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:57:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:41.971 +4.022 14:06:47.985
7 1:43.111 +5.162 14:08:31.096
8 1:44.602 +6.653 14:10:15.698
9 1:46.212 +8.263 14:12:01.910
10 1:50.584 +12.635 14:13:52.494
11 1:50.399 +12.450 14:15:42.893
12 1:45.776 +7.827 14:17:28.669

(765) BRUNO VARELA

1 13:58:29.610
2 1:42.419 +0.924 14:00:12.029
3 1:53.670 +12.175 14:02:05.699
4 1:44.143 +2.648 14:03:49.842
5 1:46.785 +5.290 14:05:36.627
6 1:42.882 +1.387 14:07:19.509
7 1:42.168 +0.673 14:09:01.677
8 1:42.369 +0.874 14:10:44.046
9 1:42.277 +0.782 14:12:26.323
10 1:41.495 14:14:07.818
1 1:57.292 +15.797 14:16:05.110
12 1:44.874 +3.379 14:17:49.984

(9) GUSTAVO DAL PIZZOL FERNANDES

1 13:58:31.319
2 1:44.260 +0.890 14:00:15.579
3 1:43.552 +0.182 14:01:59.131
4 1:43.370 14:03:42.501
5 1:44.173 +0.803 14:05:26.674
6 1:43.888 +0.518 14:07:10.562
7 1:43.561 +0.191 14:08:54.123
8 1:46.996 +3.626 14:10:41.119
9 1:44.113 +0.743 14:12:25.232
10 1:43.952 +0.582 14:14:09.184
1 1:43.508 +0.138 14:15:52.692
(231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO
1 13:58:29.054
2 1:35.949 +1.013 14:00:05.003
3 1:34.936 14:01:39.939
4 1:38.481 +3.545 14:03:18.420
5 2:47.385 +1:12.449 14:06:05.805
6 1:44.447 +9.511 14:07:50.252
7 1:43.424 +8.488 14:09:33.676
8 1:45.006 +10.070 14:11:18.682
9 1:41.112 +6.176 14:12:59.794
10 1:46.991 +12.055 14:14:46.785
1 1:52.457 +17.521 14:16:39.242
(8) ARTHUR GUIMARAES
1 13:58:30.916
2 1:41.637 14:00:12.553
3 1:43.087 +1.450 14:01:55.640
4 1:44.357 +2.720 14:03:39.997
5 1:43.907 +2.270 14:05:23.904
6 6:49.845 +5:08.208 14:12:13.749
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